Number
001-21
002-21
003-21
004-21

005-21
006-21
007-21

008-21
009-21
010-21
011-21

013-21

014-21

015-21
016-21
017-21
018-21
019-21
020-21
001-22
002-22

Contracting Bidding Opportunities and Closed Solicitations

Fiscal Years 2021, 2022 & 2023

Title
LOCKSMITH SERVICES
MOVING SERVICES
SECURITY SERVICES
BATTERY REFURBISHMENT
ABESTOS ABATEMENT - HALTOM MIDDLE, RICHLAND
MIDDLE, SMITHFIELD ELEM
CUSTODIAL SERVICES - BETHESDA
CUSTODIAL SERVICES FOR BETHESDA CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL
BHS 010 LIGHTS
HALTOM HIGH HVAC RENOVATIONS
BIRDVILLE HIGH HVAC RENOVATIONS
WG THOMAS COLISEUM ROOF RECOVER
GENERATOR FOR PLAZA TECHNOLOGY BUILDING -
INFORMAL
SHANNON HS AND ADMIN FIRE ALARM REPLACEMENT
PROJECT
SMALL EQUIPMENT FOR CNS
WATAUGA ELEM FIRE ALARM RENO
PROPERTY INSURANCE
PROPERTY INSURANCE
BAND TRAILER
ON SITE FUEL
ON SITE FUEL
CNS UNIFORMS

Type
RFCSP
RFCSP

RFP

RFQ

RFCSP
RFQ
RFQ

RFCSP
RFCSP
RFCSP
RFCSP

QUOTE

RFCSP

QUOTE
RFCSP
RFQ
RFCSP
RFP
RFCSP
RFCSP
QUOTE

Issue Date
7/1/2020
N/A
N/A
8/21/2020

9/8/2020
8/28/2020
N/A

10/1/2020
N/A
11/17/2020
11/6/2020

N/A

1/7/2021

6/8/2021
1/28/2021
2/9/2021
3/12/2021
5/6/2021
N/A
10/19/2021
6/10/2021

Status
AWARDED
CANCELLED
AWARDED
AWARDED

AWARDED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

AWARDED
CANCELLED
AWARDED
AWARDED

AWARDED

AWARDED

AWARDED
AWARDED
AWARDED
AWARDED
AWARDED
CANCELLED
AWARDED
AWARDED



022-22
023-22

024-22
025-22

Contracting Bidding Opportunities and Closed Solicitations
Fiscal Years 2021, 2022 & 2023

SHELVING FOR CNS QUOTE  4/18/2022 CANCELLED
SERVING LINE REPLACEMENT AT N. RIDGE

ELEMENTARY RFCSP  4/25/2022 AWARDED
LARGE EQUIPMENT FOR CNS RFCSP  4/25/2022 AWARDED

SHELVING REPLACE>BDC BT 0.0HY10.005 Tc 0.4/2511.04 -0 12.84 r(NG)-9.6 ( RE)-1.1 (P)-189.16 T



Contracting Bidding Opportunities and Closed Solicitations
Fiscal Years 2021, 2022 & 2023

035-23 CONSULTING SERVICES AND(OR( Y)-4.3 (EMC Fa)-4004 QI RECSEaP N/A CAFaNCELLEFaD

036-23 REFaFRIGEFaRATED TRUCK RFCSFaP 5/5/2023 AWARDED



	Sheet1

