Contracting Bidding Opportunities and Closed Solicitations Fiscal Years 2021, 2022 & 2023

Number	Title	Туре	Issue Date	Status
001-21	LOCKSMITH SERVICES	RFCSP	7/1/2020	AWARDED
002-21	MOVING SERVICES	RFCSP	N/A	CANCELLED
003-21	SECURITY SERVICES	RFP	N/A	AWARDED
004-21	BATTERY REFURBISHMENT	RFQ	8/21/2020	AWARDED
005-21	ABESTOS ABATEMENT - HALTOM MIDDLE, RICHLAND MIDDLE, SMITHFIELD ELEM	RFCSP	9/8/2020	AWARDED
006-21	CUSTODIAL SERVICES - BETHESDA	RFQ	8/28/2020	CANCELLED
007-21	CUSTODIAL SERVICES FOR BETHESDA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	RFQ	N/A	CANCELLED
008-21	BHS 010 LIGHTS	RFCSP	10/1/2020	AWARDED
009-21	HALTOM HIGH HVAC RENOVATIONS	RFCSP	N/A	CANCELLED
010-21	BIRDVILLE HIGH HVAC RENOVATIONS	RFCSP	11/17/2020	AWARDED
011-21	WG THOMAS COLISEUM ROOF RECOVER	RFCSP	11/6/2020	AWARDED
013-21	GENERATOR FOR PLAZA TECHNOLOGY BUILDING - INFORMAL	QUOTE	N/A	AWARDED
014-21	SHANNON HS AND ADMIN FIRE ALARM REPLACEMENT PROJECT	RFCSP	1/7/2021	AWARDED
015-21	SMALL EQUIPMENT FOR CNS	QUOTE	6/8/2021	AWARDED
016-21	WATAUGA ELEM FIRE ALARM RENO	RFCSP	1/28/2021	AWARDED
017-21	PROPERTY INSURANCE	RFQ	2/9/2021	AWARDED
018-21	PROPERTY INSURANCE	RFCSP	3/12/2021	AWARDED
019-21	BAND TRAILER	RFP	5/6/2021	AWARDED
020-21	ON SITE FUEL	RFCSP	N/A	CANCELLED
001-22	ON SITE FUEL	RFCSP	10/19/2021	AWARDED
002-22	CNS UNIFORMS	QUOTE	6/10/2021	ARARDED

018-22	EXTERNAL AUDIT SERVICES CONTRACT	RFQ	2/17/2022	AWARDED
019-22	PEST CONTROL	RFCSP	3/23/2022	CANCELLED
020-22	NORTH RIDGE ES SERVING LINE	QUOTE	N/A	CANCELLED
021-22	LARGE EQUIPMENT FOR CNS	QUOTE	4/13/2022	CANCELLED

Contracting Bidding Opportunities and Closed Solicitations Fiscal Years 2021, 2022 & 2023

022-22	SHELVING FOR CNS	QUOTE	4/18/2022	CANCELLED
023-22	SERVING LINE REPLACEMENT AT N. RIDGE ELEMENTARY	RFCSP	4/25/2022	AWARDED
024-22	LARGE EQUIPMENT FOR CNS	RFCSP	4/25/2022	AWARDED
025-22	SHELVING REPLACE>BDC BT 0.0HY10.005 Tc 0.4/2511.04	-0 12.84 r(N	NG)-9.6 (RE)-	1.1 (P)-189.16 T

Contracting Bidding Opportunities and Closed Solicitations Fiscal Years 2021, 2022 & 2023

CONSULTING SERVICES AND(0R(Y)-4.3 (EMC Fa)-4004 QI RFCSFaP N/A CAFANCELLEFaD REFaFRIGEFaRATED TRUCK RFCSFaP 5/5/2023 AWARDED